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1.  Mr. J. Batbold National Project Director in Mongolia, State Secretary of The Ministry 
of Environment and Green Development of Mongolia 
Steering Committee Mongolian Co-chairman 
e-mail: j.batbold@yahoo.com  

2.  Mr. D. Batbold Head of the Foreign Cooperation Division of The Ministry of 
Environment and Green Development of Mongolia  
acting Steering Committee Mongolian Co-chairman 

3.  Mr. G Davaa Head of the Hydrology section, The Institute of Meteorology and 
Hydrology, Mongolia  
Steering Committee Member 
e-mail: watersect@yahoo.com  

4.  Mr. D. Munkhbat Officer for TB Water Issues, Policy Implementation and Coordination 
Department of the Ministry of Environment and Green Development 
of Mongolia 
Steering Committee Member 
e-mail: munkh55@yahoo.com  

5.  Mr. Alexander A. 

Shekhovtsov  

National technical director of Baikal Project, The Lake Baikal Project, 
Moscow, Russia  
acting Steering Committee Russian Co-chairman 
e-mail: opd@eco-cip.ru 

6.  Mr. Vladimir K. Blagov The Head of the Yenisei Basin Water Management, Federal water 
resources agency of the Russian Federation, Krasnoyarsk, Russia 
Steering Committee Member 
e-mail: enbvu@mail.ru   

7.  Mr. Bair D. Angaev Minster of Natural Resources of the Republic of Buryatia, Ulan-Ude, 
Russia 
Steering Committee Member 
e-mail: min01@mpr.govrb.ru  

8.  Mr. Oleg E. Kravchuk Minister of Natural Resources and Ecology of the Irkutskaay oblast, 
Irkutsk, Russia  
Steering Committee Member 
e-mail: eco_exam@govirk.ru  

9.  Mr. Konstantin G. Dremov Head of the Federal Service for Natural Resources Supervision  of the 
Republic of Buryatia, Ulan-Ude, Russia 
Steering Committee Member 
e-mail: prnadzor-rb@mail.ru 

10.  Mr. Vladimir O. Mamaev UNDP-GEF Regional Technical Advisor, UNDP, Europe and the CIS, 
Bratislava Regional Centre 
Steering Committee Member 
e-mail: vladimir.mamaev@undp.org  

11.  Ms. Zandaryaa Sarantuyaa Programme Specialist, Division of Water Sciences Natural Sciences 
Sector, UNESCO 
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e-mail: s.zandaryaa@unesco.org  

12.  Mr. Uriel Heskia Portfolio Assistant, UNOPS 
e-mail: urielH@unops.org 

13.  Ms. Sezin Sinanoglu Resident Representative of UNDP Mongolia 
e-mail: sezin.sinanoglu@one.un.org 

14.  Ms. Chimeg Junai Baikal Project Focal Point,  UNDP Mongolia 
e-mail: chimeg.junai@undp.org  

15.  Mr. Sergey V. Kudelya  Project Manager, The Lake Baikal Project 
e-mail: SergeyK@unops.org  

16.  Ms. Tumurchudur Sodnom  National Project Technical Director, The Lake Baikal Project, 
Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia 
e-mail: TumurchudurS@unops.org  

17.  Ms. Larisa D. Radnaeva Bioresources and Data Management Expert, The Lake Baikal Project, 
Ulan-Ude, Russia 
e-mail: LarisaR@unops.org 

18.  Ms. Saskia Marijnissen Senior TDA Consultant and Scientific Advisory Group Leader, The Lake 
Baikal Project, The Nederland 
E-mail: saskiamarijnissen@me.com  

19.  Mr. Sergey Vinogradov Senior Law Expert, The Lake Baikal Project, Scotland 
E-mail: s.v.vinogradov@dundee.ac.uk  

20.  Mr. Rikard Liden Senior Hydropower Specialist, Water Anchor, TWIWA, World Bank, 
Washington DC 
E-mail: rliden@worldbank.org 
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